620 DUKE 37KW <1996><AU><976061>

SWING ARM
31668
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 58303230044 1.00
3 58303030011 ECCENTRICS L/S '94 1.00
4 58303130011 ECCENTRICS R/S '94 1.00
5 58310085000 WHEEL SPINDLE REAR L=232MM '94 1.00
7 0835100456 STUD DIN0835-M10X45 250 2.00
8 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 2.00
10 58313050000 BRAKE CARRIER SUPPORT 1.00
11 58313051000 AH-SCREW SELF LOCK M10X45 1.00
12 50233041100 PAIR OF WASHERS M10 NORDLOCK 1.00
14 54603014000 1.00




15 54603015000 Self locking nut M14x1.5 WS19 1.00
16 50230211000 BRAKE HOSE GUIDE '89 1.00
17 54403135000 PLASTIC CAP SFL10 2.00
18 58307073000 CHAIN SLIDING GUARD DUKE'94 1.00
19 0912060123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X12 2.00
20 72210079000 BUCKET 2.00
22 0010050103 SPECIAL SCREW M 5,0X10 2.00
23 54611076000 RETAINING CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE 2.00
25 58307068000 BRACKET CHAIN GUIDE DUKE 1.00
26 51007066400 CHAIN GUIDE DUKE' 1.00
28 0991060503 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 6X50 2.00
29 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 2.00
30 44011076200 CABLE TIE 200/3,6MM BLACK 0.00
32 0912060203 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20 1.00
33 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 1.00
40 58308015000 WHEEL COVER REAR DUKE'94 1.00
41 58303230058 BRACKET FOR FENDER '94 1.00
42 0991060203 FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20 2.00
43 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 4.00
44 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 2.00
45 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 2.00
46 74003021000 BUSHING 8.2 X 12 X 6 2.00
48 0991060303 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 6X30 2.00
49 58308020100 DISTANCE SLEEVE 7 X 11 X 17 1.00
50 58308020000 DISTANCE SLEEVE 7 X 11 X 20 1.00
52 58303230057 BRACKET FENDER L/S '94 1.00
53 0912060163 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X16 2.00
54 54603048100 clip nut M6 1.00
55 0991060253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 6X25 1.00
56 58308047000 WASHER WITH COLLAR 20X13X7 1.00
60 50203081700 BUSHING SLEEVE 15X20X38,75 2.00
61 50203097000 NEEDLE BUSH HK 2012 4.00
62 0760253270 radial shaft seal 25x32x7 4.00
63 54603090000 BUCKET F.SHAFTSEALRING 15X25X9 4.00
64 54603036000 STOP DISK 22,2X31,7X1 2.00




